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Michigan Home Energy Raters
The following listings do not indicate an endorsment or recommendation by the State of Michigan. 
Some contractors work in additional locations to the ones listed here. 
Please contact individual companies for more information.

Eastern Michigan
Contact Person Location Phone Fax Email

Advanced Construction Doug Nuding Toledo, OH (419)389-9990 dougnuding1@juno.com
Diamond Environmental 
Solutions, Inc. Patrick Houle Dexter, MI (734)260-7403 (734)424-2849 phoule@diamondenv.com
D.R. Nelson Don Nelson Lake Orion, MI (248)393-9100 (248)393-7726 info@drnelson.com
Fiberglass Contracting Aaron Shelvey Wixom, MI (248)669-0660 ashelvey@installed.net
Foundations 4 Energy Terry Smith Columbus, OH (614)891-4900x143 (614)841-8399 terry.smith@installed.net
IAQ Management Rick Brandenberg 

& Jason Barylski Livonia, MI (734)522-2212
Infared Services of 
Michigan, LLC Robert A. Carey St. Clair, MI (810)329-9033 rcareyism@comcast.net
K.T. Group Tom Jones & 

Dave Kelly Troy, MI (248)828-1603 (248)928-5333 ctomjones@k-tgroup.com
Metro Neighborhood 
Housing & Community 
Development Craig Patrick Detroit, MI (313)527-3000 cdpatrick4@yahoo.com
Michigan Energy Services Rob Derksen Whitmore Lake, MI (888)339-7700 (734)449-5203 rderksen@energypath.com
Michigan H.E.A.T., LLC Jeremiah Lee & 

Dave Moran Casco, MI (810)329-0863 (866)596-8653 info@michiganheat.com
N.H.S. Energy Services Jose Jiminez & 

Dora Tharp Toledo, OH (419)691-2900x21 (419)691-2999 jjumenez@nhstoledo.org
Protech Environmental 
Services Kurt Hudgins Ann Arbor, MI (734)761-3595 (734)761-1553 hudgins@protechenvironmental.com
Recycle Ann Arbor Jason Bing Ann Arbor, MI (734)662-6288 jason@recycleannarbor.org
WARM Training Center Robert Chapman Detroit, MI (313)894-1030 info@warmtraining.org
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Western Michigan

Contact Person Location Phone Fax Email
ACE Inspections Matthew Potts Wolcottville, IN (260)350-4600 pottsalot@earthlink.net
Certified Inspection 
Services, LLC Matt Kile Grand Rapids, MI (616)633-8220
Energy Diagnostics Co. Jeff & Jerry 

Thatcher Sturgis, MI (800)390-8091 (219)464-0035 energydiagnostics@verizon.net
Hi Tech Housing, Inc. Billy Williams Bristol, IN (574)848-5593 bill@hi-techhousing.com
Home Energy Insight, LLC Bob Kildea Portage, MI (269)372-2496 rlkildea@sbcglobal.net
HouseMaster Deana Delong Muskegon, MI (231)780-2655 deana.Delong@housemaster.com
The Home Inspector 
General Michael Holcomb Byron Center, MI (616)878-7200 (616)878-7195 mholcomb@triton.net

Central Michigan
Contact Person Location Phone Fax Email

A-1 Mechanical of Michigan
Tim White Lansing, MI (517)322-2300 twhite@a1mechanical.com

Central Michigan Energy 
Raters Brian Garno St. Charles, MI (810)577-7063
Comfort First Energy 
Consultants Brad Mann Lansing, MI (517)323-1710 racestar3@michcom.net
EIM, LLC Bruce Everly Indianapolis, IN (317)228-0134
Elemental Habitats Frank Curie East Lansing, MI (517)944-2116 frank@elementalhabitats.com
Enerficiency Douglas Black East Lansing, MI (517)505-3032 douglas@enerficiency.com
Energy Conservation 
Center Ray Danders Lansing, MI (517)321-5200 (517)323-6903 energy@acd.net
Healthy Building Solutions, 
LLC Ron Krzanowski Okemos, MI (517)719-2353 (517)349-7242 ronkrz@healthybldg.com
Home Comfort Solutions Don Wilkinson Essexville, MI (989)892-3439 donwilkie@yahoo.com
Peaceful Existence, LLC Matt Rosendaul Charlotte, MI (517)712-7665 info@peaceful-existence.com
RLW Analytics, Inc. Dave Duda Clarklake, MI (517)529-6277 (517)529-6278 dave@rtw.com

Northern Michigan
Contact Person Location Phone Fax Email

Discovery Energy 
Consultants, LLC Scott Wigger Sobeski, WI (920)822-6772 swigger@peoplepc.com
Sustainable Environmental 
Services Jeremy Truog Traverse City, MI (231)922-5907 jtruog@earthlink.net
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